
 

 

 

Calendar of Events - Summer Term 2017 

 

 
Tuesday 18 April Summer Term opens 

National Offer date for Primary School placements 

Tuesday 18 – Friday 21 April PAWS Sponsored Event 

Thursday 20 April Class Photos & Y6 Photos 

Monday 1 May Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 3 May Rubies Dress Down Day 

Friday 5 May Diamonds Dress Down Day 

Tuesday 9 May Year 1 Wimpole Hall Farm Trip 

Monday 8 – Friday 12 May SATs Week 

Thursday 25 May PAWS Dress Down Day 

Friday 26 May Professional Day 

Monday 29 May – Friday 2 
June  

 
Half Term 

Tuesday 6 June Reception Trip to Gullivers Dinosaur Park 

Wednesday 7 June Y4 Thorpe Woodland Information meeting 7pm 

Thursday 8 June Year 2 Woburn Safari Park Trip 

Friday 9 June Year 5 Egyptian Day (in School) 

Monday 12 – Thursday 15 
June 

 
Year 5 Bikeability 

Thursday 15 June  KS1 Sports Day  9:30am 

Thursday 15 June New Parents Evening  7-8pm 

Tuesday 20 June KS2 Sports Day  10am 

Wednesday 21 June Music Concert (older children) 

Thursday 29 June Year 3 St Alban’s Trip 

Wednesday 28 – Friday 30 
June 

 
Y4 Thorpe Woodland Trip 

Thursday 6 July Changeover Day 

Thursday 6 July Open Evening & PAWS Summer Fayre 

Tuesday 11 July Y6  Production 
1:30pm & 7pm 

Wednesday 12 July Y6  Production 
7pm 

Thursday 13 July Y6 Changeover Day – Visit to St Ivo 

Friday 14 July Y6 St Ivo sports Day 

Tuesday 18 July Y6 Leavers Disco   6:30-8pm 

Friday 21 July Summer Term closes 

 
 


